
Name E-mail Phone FaxSchool

Attendance Officers
2017 - 2018

Attendance Officer

Tyria, Suzanne styria@parchment.k12.mi.us 488-1471Barclay Hills Alternative

Langs, Kim kilangs@csschools.net 746-2302 746-4142Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr High School

West, Darlene westd@comstockps.org 250-8930 250-8931Comstock Compass

Deibler, Brenda Deiblerb@comstockps.org 250-8705 250-8701Comstock High School

Groetsema, Patti pgroetsema@gacsnet.org 484-2010 484-2011Galesburg-Augusta

Tomlinson, Diana dtomlinson@gulllakecs.org 548-3500x3511 548-3501Gull Lake High School

Rider, Kelli krider@hackettcp.org 381-2646 381-3919Hackett Catholic Prep

Foster, Cherie cfoster@hcaeagles.org 372-1400 x 100 372-6018Heritage Christian

Guess, Kim guesskd@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0300Kalamazoo Central

VanHamersveld, Sue svanhamersveld@kcsa.org 381-2250 #217 381-0319Kalamazoo Christian

Edmonson, Madinah edmonsonma@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0760 337-1756KPS Phoenix  School

Kuehl, Tyler KuehlTR@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220 x2204Loy Norrix

Perkins, Jennifer jperkins@parchment.k12.mi.us 488-1103Parchment

Hamet, Ryan rhamet@portageps.org 323-5283 323-5283Portage Central

Mein, Samantha smein@portageps.org 323-5562Portage Northern

Augustine, Kathy kaugustine@portageps.org 323-5471Portage Northern

Kedrowicz, Sue kedrows@schoolcraftcs.org 488-7350 488-7364Schoolcraft

Vanderkamp, Rhonda rvanderkamp@vicksburgschools.org 321-1150 321-1155Vicksburg
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